EIEXGO" FLEXCO@ SR*
Rivet Hinged Fastening System
0uality and
Performance
The F excoo SR" Rivet Hinged Fastening
System has ea'reo a'eputation for
quality and performance in the most
demanding material handling app ications

36 900 40
42 1050 46
48 1200 54
54 1350 60
60 1500 68
72 1800 82
*4 Plate Strips. 10 Strips Per Eox
gelt
wdth
Orderinq Numbel Rivets
Required
Ior One
Joint
r8 450 F5-SE-18/450 R5S-SE-r8/450 r00
600 F5-SE-24/600 RsS-SE 241600 BAB-SE-24/600 130
3n 750 R5-SE-30/750 R5S-SE 30/750 RAR'SE 30,?50 160
36 s00 F5 SE 36/S00 B5S SE-36/900 BAR SE,36/S00 200
42 1050 B5-SE 4U1050 R5S-SE-42/1050 RAB-SE-42/1050 230
48 1200 R5-SE-48/r200 R5S-SE-48/1200 RAR-SE-48/1200 DA
54 1350 R5-SE-54/1350 HAR-SE-54/1350 300
60 1500 R5-SE,60/1500 R55-SE-60/1500 RAR-SE-60/1500 340
12 T800 R5-SE-721r800 410
Twofasterer str ps perpackage.
v

RustAlloy and stainless steel rivets. Contact the Flexco Marketing or Engineering
department for details.
R6LP features a lower fastener profile for imProved compatibility with cleaner
blades, skirt rubber, and return idlers.
v
e,-. \
v(:Jvi
ri a*t I
R6'SE
Belt
width
Ordering Number
Rivets Required
tor One Joint
t8 450 B5-1/2-SE-18/450 100
24 600 R5-1/2-SE-24/600 RAB5 r/2 SE 241600 130
30 750 R5-1/2-SE-30/750 BAB5-r/2-SE.3o,?50 160
36 s00 H5-1/2-SE-36/900 RAF5.r/2-SE-36/900 20a
42 1050 R5-1/2-SE-42/1050 RAF5-r/2-SE-421r050 23A
48 1200 R5-1/2-SE-48/r200 RAF5-t/2-SE-48/r200 214
54 r350 B5-1/2-SE-54/1350 RAB5-t/2-SE.54/r350 300
60 1500 Hs 1/2 SE 60/1500 FARsl/2 SE 60/1500 340
12 1800 F5-1/2-SE 7211800 HAR5,t/2-SE 771800 414
Two fastenerstrips per packaqe

60 1500 sc932,60- sc932 60 ssc932-60- sscs32 60
12 r800 sc932 72 ssc932-72-
"300 Series
Belt
widrh
Ordering Number
tn. mm Each
{one Pir)
Package
(Ten Pinsl
Each
(or'e Pi")
Packaso
(Ten Pins)
600 AC6 24-1 ac6-24
30 750 AC6-30-l AC5 30
36 900 AC6.36J AC6 36 sc6-36
40 1000 AC6-40-1 AC6 40 sc6'40-1 sc6-40
42 1050 AC6-42-l AC6 42 sc6'42-1 sc6-42
46 50 sc6-46-1 sc6 46
48 1200 AC6 48,1 ac6-48 sc6 48 l sc6 48
54 1350 4c6,54{ AC6-54 sc6 54 l sc6-54
60 1500 AC6,60-1 AC6 60 sc6 60 l sc6-60
12 1800 AC6-72-l AC6 72 sc6,72 1 sc6'72
84 2r30 AC6 84 sc6-84-1 sc6-84
Belt
width
Ordering Numbel
tn. mm E6ch
l0ne Pin)
Package
lfen Pirs)
600
30 750
36 s00 acs6 36/900 1 ACS6 36/900
40 000 ACS6 40 1 ACS6-40
42 050 ACS6 42 l ACS6-42
46 150 ACS6-46-l ACS6-46
48 200 ACS6-48-1 ACS6.48
54 1350 acs6-54-l acs6-s4
60 1500 acs6-60-l acs6-60
12 T800 acs6-72-l acs6 72
84 2130 ACS6,84 1 ACS6 84
*300 Ser es
Belt
width
0rdering Numbet
tn. tacl'
{one Pin)
Package
lTen Pirs)
24 600 NAC6 24 1 NAC6-24
30 750 NAC6-30-1 NAC6-30
36 s00 NAC6-36-l NAC6-36
40 T000 NAC6 40-l NAC6.4O
42 1050 NAC6 42 ] NAC6-42
46 I150 NAC6 46-l NAC6-46
48 1200 NAC6-48-1 NAC6-48
54 1350 NAC6-54-1 NAC6.54
60 r500 NAC6-60-1 NAC6-60
1800 NAC6-72-l NAC6-72
84 2130 NAC6-84-l NAC6 84
Belt
width
Ordering Numbel
tn. mm Each